18 OCTOBER

Name
Unsuccessful-continued

William Brandt & Co Ltd
G Webster & Co Ltd
Thematic Group Limited
Littlejohns (Wholesale) Ltd
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Needlecraft Distributors
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
Excelsior Supply Co Ltd
Thematic Group Limited
Thematic Group Limited
G Webster & Co Ltd
Thematic Group Limited

Tender No: 3353 -
166 Licence Units of 100 Sq M Each

Name
Successful

Knight Tailors Limited
Knight Tailors Limited
Albest Agencies & Co
Albest Agencies & Co
Albest Agencies & Co
Knight Tailors Limited

Tender No: 3354 -
4 Licence Units of 100 Sq M Each
Name
Successful
Holt Lloyd Ltd
Tender No: 3355 -

732 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Knight Tailors Limited
Knight Tailors Limited

Tender No: 3356 -
7 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 3357 -
10 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Franklin Mint Ltd
Franklin Mint Ltd
Franklin Mint Ltd
Franklin Mint Ltd
Franklin Mint Ltd

Unsuccessful

Robert Raine Ltd
John Raine Ltd
Ray James Ltd
John Raine Ltd

Tender No: 3358 -
150 Licence Units of - $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
John Denton Ltd

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units
Location Sought
Christchurch 5
Wellington 4
Auckland 2
Wellington 6
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 2
Palmerston North 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 5
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Wellington 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 5
Wellington 4
Auckland 2
Item Code: Ex41010
Units
Location Sought
Invercargill 20
Invercargill 20
Newmarket 10
Newmarket 10
Newmarket 10
Invercargill 126
Item Code: Ex41015
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 4
Item Code: Ex43005
Units
Location Sought
Invercargill 180
Invercargill 552
Item Code: Ex43005

7 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex69040
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 2
Auckland 2
Auckland 2
Auckland 2
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Item Code: Ex68040
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 3

Units
Won

CO0O0OOOOOOO0OCOOLOO

Units
Won

20
20
10
10
10
96

Units
Won

Units
Won

180
552

Units
Won

NN NN
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Units

Won

Bid Rate
Per Unit

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

COO0OO0CO0COOOOOOOOOCOOO—W

Bid Rate
Per Unit

150.00
50.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

25.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

20.00
1.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

750.00
740.00
730.00
720.00
710.00

501.00
300.00
205.00
200.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

831.00
809.00
751.00

4581

Premium

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

OO0 0O0O0CO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OOOO

Premium

3,000.00
1,000.00
40.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

Premium

100.00

Premium

3,600.00
552.00

Premium

1,500.00
1,480.00
1,460.00
1,440.00
1,420.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

OO0

Premium

1,662.00
809.00
2,253.00



