Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Unsuccessful-continued			Ū			
William Brandt & Co Ltd		Christchurch	5	0	3.00	0.00
G Webster & Co Ltd Thematic Group Limited		Wellington Auckland	4 2	0 0	1.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Littlejohns (Wholesale) Ltd		Wellington	6	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited Thematic Group Limited		Auckland Auckland	2 1	0 0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited Needlecraft Distributors		Auckland Palmerston North	2	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	1	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Thematic Group Limited Thematic Group Limited		Auckland Auckland	1 5	0 0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Auckland	1	0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Thematic Group Limited Excelsior Supply Co Ltd		Auckland	1	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Wellington Auckland	2 1	0	0.00 0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited G Webster & Co Ltd		Auckland	5	0	0.00	0.00
Thematic Group Limited		Wellington Auckland	4 2	0 0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Tender No: 3353 -	Item Code: Ex	41010				
166 Licence Units of 100 Sq M Each			Dalka	Hada.	Did Dage	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			•			
Knight Tailors Limited		Invercargill	20	20	150.00	3,000.00
Knight Tailors Limited		Invercargill	20	20	50.00	1,000.00
Albest Agencies & Co Albest Agencies & Co		Newmarket Newmarket	10 10	10 10	4.00 2.00	40.00 20.00
Albest Agencies & Co		Newmarket	10	10	0.00	0.00
Knight Tailors Limited		Invercargill	126	96	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3354 -	Item Code: Ex	41016				
4 Licence Units of 100 Sq M Each	Item Code: Ex-	*1019				
Name		Location	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	D
Successful		LOCATION	Sought	MOII	rei onit	Premium
Holt Lloyd Ltd		Auckland	4 .	4	25.00	100.00
note broya bea		Auckland	7 .	1	,	100.00
Tender No: 3355 -	Item Code: Ex	13005				
732 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			**	TT 1 4 .	DI I Davis	
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Knight Tailors Limited		Invercargil1	180	180	20.00	3,600.00
Knight Tailors Limited		Invercargil1	552	552	1.00	552.00
Tender No: 3356 - 7 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex	13005				
No Bids Were Received For This Tender	io 7 I	Units Available At Zer	o Dromium			
NO BIUS WELE RECEIVED FOR THIS TENDER I	··· / (Jilles Avallable At Zel	o riemium			
Tender No: 3357 -	Item Code: Ex	89040				
10 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		200411011	ooug			11011111
Franklin Mint Ltd		Auckland	2	2	750.00	1,500.00
Franklin Mint Ltd		Auckland	2	2	740.00	1,480.00
Franklin Mint Ltd Franklin Mint Ltd		Auckland Auckland	2 2	2 2	730.00 720.00	1,460.00 1,440.00
Franklin Mint Ltd		Auckland	2	2	710.00	1,420.00
Unsuccessful						
Robert Raine Ltd	•	Auckland	1	0	501.00	0.00
John Raine Ltd Ray James Ltd		Auckland Auckland	1 2	0	300.00 205.00	0.00 0.00
John Raine Ltd		Auckland	1	Ō	200.00	0.00
Tender No: 3358 - Item Code: Ex69040						
150 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Exe	9040				
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Terra Ceramics (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	2	2	831.00	1,662.00
Anthony Trading Co Ltd John Denton Ltd		Auckland Auckland	1 3	1 3	809.00 751.00	809.00 2,253.00
	4		-	-		_,